ERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-11-200-008

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

614

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

9-4-11 MID PT N 1/2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-21-66
6-1-72
10-16-71

3-24-81
7-14-82
3-15-84
- 8-8-88
12-10-93
6-21-95
2-19-03

HASTING CARODYN L

HASTINGS IVAN E & SHARON
WAGNER, DONAID E & BONITA J

PANSTINGEL IARRY C & SHERRY L

Panstingel larry Carl
DONAHUE SHERRY L¥YN! & RICHARD L

JUSTICE BILLY D

LE VALLEY KEVIN R & MELISSA A & WILLIAM A & SANDRA PARNER
LeVALLEY, KEVIN R. & MELISSA A.
DOOLEY, TERRY D. & TAMI D.

SOWERS PERRY

C.F. 16.40

C.F.16,40
NO C.F.

NO C.F.
C.F. 14.80

NO C.F.

c.F. 58.90
S.P. 44,000

C.F. 35.00



